
Location City Bus Route Departure/Arrival Times Fare
4th Ave & 
Union St

Seattle Sound Transit 510 
Everett

5:55 
AM

6:25 
AM

6:55 
AM

7:25 
AM

$2.50

Everett Station Everett 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09

Skagit Transit 90X 
from Bay A4 or A5

6:50 7:50 8:25 $2.00

Skagit Station Mount Vernon 7:35 8:35 9:10

WTA 80X 
Bellingham Express

7:45 8:45 10:45 $2.00

Bellingham 
Station

Bellingham 8:30 9:30 11:30

WTA 232, 331 or 15
from Gate 7, 8 or 9

9:10 9:25 11:55 12:10 $0.75

Cordata Station Bellingham 9:31 9:46 12:16 12:31

WTA 55 
Blaine/Birch Bay

10:00 12:45 Show 
TransferBlaine City Hall Blaine 11:00 13:45

Walk or Bike across the border (See suggested path below)
PASSPORT or its equivalent REQUIRED for U.S. Citizens
Absolutely NO guarantees that you will make it into Canada.

Two options
See map below

White Rock, 
British
Columbia Translink C51

or
Translink 375

Both depart at :00 and :30 past 
the hour. Bus-only travel time:  
C51 is 8 min, 375 is 25 min

C $5  
3-Zone 
fareWhite Rock 

Centre
White Rock

Translink 351  
Vancouver
from Bay 5

12:16 12:46 15:14 Validate 
TransferBurrard Station, 

Downtown
Vancouver 13:26

PM
13:56

PM
16:29

PM

Total time 7 hours and 31 minutes minimum Total cost US$7.25 
+ C $5

Note: After Sept 7, 2009 Route 351 will depart White Rock Centre every 15 minutes and will end at 
Bridgeport Station. Take Canada Line to get downtown.

Seattle to Vancouver, B.C. by transit

MONDAY to FRIDAY timetable Notes

Border crossing path

 

 

 

 

Route B
4.2 km

BLAINE

SURREY

WHITE ROCK

all distances
measured
from Blaine
City Hall
1.7 km Blaine-Border checkpoint

Boundary Bay

Route A
3.3 km

A

B

C51 to White Rock Centre

375 White Rock South

B.C. Visitor Centre
Currency Exchange

Beach Road

Beach Road

Canada Customs and Immigration
Douglas Border Crossing

Semiahmoo Park

Marine Drive

Pedestrian
Bridge

Bus  stop
8 Avenue 8 Avenue

St
ev

en
s

St

2n
d 

St

Peace Arch Park Parking Lot

H
ig

hw
ay

 9
9

(S
id

e 
bi

ke
 p

at
h)

Pe
ac

e 
Po

rt
al

 D
r

D St

H St
55 from Cordata Station

City Hall

Bus 
stop

Ki
ng

 G
eo

rg
e 

H
w

y

 

 

 

 

Route B
4.2 km

BLAINE

SURREY

WHITE ROCK

all distances
measured
from Blaine
City Hall
1.7 km Blaine-Border checkpoint

Boundary Bay

Route A
3.3 km

A

B

C51 to White Rock Centre

375 White Rock South

B.C. Visitor Centre
Currency Exchange

Beach Road

Beach Road

Canada Customs and Immigration
Douglas Border Crossing

Semiahmoo Park

Marine Drive

Pedestrian
Bridge

Bus  stop
8 Avenue 8 Avenue

St
ev

en
s

St

2n
d 

St

Peace Arch Park Parking Lot

H
ig

hw
ay

 9
9

(S
id

e 
bi

ke
 p

at
h)

Pe
ac

e 
Po

rt
al

 D
r

D St

H St
55 from Cordata Station

City Hall

Bus 
stop

Ki
ng

 G
eo

rg
e 

H
w

y

    Journey can only be 
made at listed times.
    All buses have bicycle 
racks. However, in Down-
town Seattle, bikes may 
only be loaded at the first 
and last stops of the Ride 
Free Area. First stop for ST 
510 is 4th & Jackson. Last 
stop is Olive & Terry.
     WTA 232, 331 run every 
15 minutes. 232 is fastest.
    There is sufficient layover 
time in Bellingham to have 
breakfast in nearby restau-
rants or cafes.
    To cross into Canada, 
walk through Peace Arch 
Park, follow the pedestrian 
path through the vehicle 
checkpoints, out the other 
side, and turn left into the 
building to get cleared.
    Your clearing time may 
vary (5-15 minutes) de-
pending on how many 
questions are asked.
    Do know your itinerary.
    Translink buses accept 
only Canadian COINS.

Information correct as of August 18, 2009. Subject to change. Map by OpenStreetMap. For more visit http://oran.hoshiru.net           Original idea from evansiroky.com  


